VALVE MANIFOLD
INTRODUCTION
TRUEWAY Valve Manifolds are multiport valves suitable for high pressure requirements. They are used in Instrumentation Industry for measurement purpose
mostly used with Transmitters & Gauges. They are available in various types as 2, 3 or 5 Valve Manifolds. Trueway Valve Manifolds are manufactured in
various Material grads as Stainless Steel, Hastelloy, Inconel, Monel, Brass, PTFE, CS etc.
FEATURES
PRODUCT RANGE

BW : Butt Weld
psi : Pounds per Square Inch
HOW TO ORDER VALVE MANIFOLD
To Order: 3 Valve Manifold 1/2" NPT Female X Transmitter Flange SS316
Trueway Model N0. : SS - 3VMT - 8F -TF
SS 3VMT TF
ITEM DESIGNATORMATERIAL GRADE
8F
MOC (*)
SS316L
SS 304L
ALLOY400
ALLOY276
Ss304
SS 316
BRASS
ALLOY600
PTFE
CARBON SYEEL
SSL
S4L
ML
HC
S4
SS
B
INC
T
CS
MATERIAL GRADE
Note: Above are NPT Threads. I For BSP Add -B & for BSPT add -BT at end.
MPT (*) MALE
1/8 INCH
3/8 INCH
3/4 INCH
1-1/4 INCH
1/4 INCH
1/16 INCH
1/2 INCH
1 INCH
1-1/2 INCH
2 INCH
SIZE(METRIC)
PIPE THREAD TYPE & SIZE
FPT (*) FEMALE PSW (*)FOR INCH PBW (*)FOR INCH
2M
6MM